GLOBAL VIBRATION SYSTEM
SOLUTIONS EXPERT
Elektra Motor (M) Sdn Bhd
8 & 10, Jalan Utama 2/30, Taman Perindustrian Puchong
Utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor Darul Ehsan.
Tel: 603-8068 2577
Fax: 603-8068 2543
Email: elektramotor@hotmail.com

Easy access to the terminal box
Multiple eye-bolts
ROTTA ROTTA
05 RottA 06
φG φG
THREE PHASE (230V/400V) 2 POLES 3000/3600RPM 50/60HZ
*Special voltage and frequency can be customized
Model
Voltage Current Input power Force Weight
Size
(V) A.Max(Y) (KW) (KN) (KG)
MV40/3 220/380 0.13 0.05 0.3 2.4 size1
MV60/3 220/380 0.16 0.08 0.7 4.6 size10
MV100/3 220/380 0.19 0.1 1 4.7 size10
MV200/3 220/380 0.35 0.18 2 6.3 size20
MV202/3 220/380 0.35 0.18 2 6.8 size23
MV300/3 220/380 0.52 0.27 3 9.9 size30
MV400/3 220/380 0.58 0.3 4 10.2 size30
MV500/3 220/380 0.96 0.5 5 16.7 size40
MV700/3 220/380 1.25 0.66 7 17.2 size40
MV800/3 220/380 1.45 0.75 8 21.8 size50
MV1200/3 220/380 1.85 0.95 10 22.4 size50
MV1300/3 220/380 2.44 1.3 13 23.0 size50
MV1600/3 220/380 2.94 1.57 16 53.5 size60
MV1800/3 220/380 3.75 1.3 18 54.5 size60
MV2000/3 220/380 4.07 2 20 55 size60
MV2200/3 220/380 4.07 2 22 55.5 size60
MV2300/3 220/380 4.44 2.4 23 57 size60
MV3200 220/380 5.3 2.9 32 103 size75
MV4000/3 220/380 5.3 2.9 40 107 size75
MV5000/3 220/380 7.22 4 50 111.2 size75
MV6500/3 220/380 9.4 5.5 65 230 size85
MV9000/3 220/380 17.8 10 90 241 size85
MV12000/3 220/380 19 12.5 120 280 size90
MV15000/3 220/380 27.5 18.8 150 340 size90
Model A B ØG C D E F H I L M N Cable gland Fig
MV40/3 62-74 110 5.5 72.5 10 68 29 34 32.5 21 68 / M16×1.5 H
MV60/3 62-74 106 6 211 130 136 12 48 94 121 45 86 M16×1.5 A
33 83-102 7
MV100/3 62-74 106 6 221 130 136 12 48 94 121 50 86 M16×1.5 A
33 83-102 7
MV200/3 62-74 106 9 231 131 159 15 64 121 123 54 112 M20×1.5 B
MV202/3
62-74 106 9
218 164 140 25 82 116 159 53 110 M20×1.5 F 65 140 13
115 135 11
135 115 11
MV300/3 80 110 11 253 155 175 15 79 142 163 45 131 M20×1.5 C
90 125 11
MV400/3 124 110 11 273 155 175 15 79 142 163 55 131 M20×1.5 C
135 115 11
MV500/3 105 140 13 334 168 196 22 92 169 178 78 158 M20×1.5 D
MV700/3 105 140 13 334 168 196 22 92 169 178 78 158 M20×1.5 D
MV800/3 120 170 17 321 208 210 22 94 180 205 58 170 M20×1.5 D
MV1200/3 120 170 17 321 208 210 22 94 180 205 58 170 M20×1.5 D
MV1300/3 120 170 17 321 208 210 22 94 180 205 58 170 M20×1.5 D
MV1600/3 140 190 17 418 229 262 30 120 247 220 80 222 M25×1.5 D
MV1800/3 140 190 17 418 229 262 30 120 247 220 80 222 M25×1.5 D
MV2000/3 140 190 17 418 229 262 30 120 247 220 80 222 M25×1.5 D

φG
φG
THREE PHASE (230V/400V) 4 POLES 1500/1800RPM 50/60HZ
 Voltage Current Input power Force Weight
Model      Size
 (V) A.Max(Y) (KW) (KN) (KG)
MV40/15 220/380 0.26 0.04 0.3 4.6 size10
MV90/15 220/380 0.31 0.12 0.9 6.8 size20
MV200/15 220/380 0.49 0.16 2 12.8 size30
MV250/15 220/380 0.54 0.18 2.5 12.9 size30
MV300/15 220/380 0.62 0.20 3 13.8 size30
MV400/15 220/380 0.84 0.30 4 19.6 size40
MV500/15 220/380 1.06 0.35 5 21.0 size40
MV700/15 220/380 1.32 0.62 7 28.2 size50
MV800/15 220/380 1.36 0.65 8 29.1 size50
MV1100/15 220/380 1.4 0.65 11 36.5 size50
MV1400/15 220/380 1.78 0.90 14 60.5 size60
MV1700/15 220/380 2.09 1.15 17 62.5 size60
MV2400/15 220/380 3.2 1.6 24 68.0 size60
MV2500/15 220/380 3.4 1.8 25 97.5 size70
MV3000/15 220/380 3.68 1.9 30 110.0 size70
MV3800/15 220/380 4.15 2.2 38 130.0 size75
MV4300/15 220/380 4.5 2.5 43 145.0 size75
MV5500/15 220/380 6.5 3.6 55 193 size80
MV7200/15 220/380 8.5 5 72 253 size85
MV9000/15 220/380 13.4 7.5 90 269 size85
MV10000/15 220/380 14.4 7.8 100 329 size90
MV11500/15 220/380 15.5 9 116 445 size100
MV14500/15 220/380 18.5 11.5 141 460 size100
Model A B ØG C D E F H I L M N Cable gland Fig
MV40/15 62-74 106 9 211 130 136 12 48 94 121 45 86 M16×1.5 A
33 83-102 7
MV90/15
62-74 106 9
231
131
159
15
64
121
123
54
112
M20×1.5
B
65 140 13
115 135 11
135 115 11
MV200/15 80 110 11 273 154 175 15 79 142 163 70 131 M20×1.5 C
90 125 13
MV250/15 80 110 11 303 154 175 15 79 142 163 70 131 M20×1.5 C
90 125 13
MV300/15 80 110 11 303 154 175 15 79 142 163 70 131 M20×1.5 C
90 125 13
MV400/15 105 140 13 334 168 196 22 92 169 178 78 158 M20×1.5 D
MV500/15 105 140 13 334 168 196 22 92 169 178 78 158 M20×1.5 D
MV700/15 120 170 13 391 208 210 22 94 180 205 93 170 M20×1.5 D
MV800/15 120 170 13 391 208 210 22 94 180 205 93 170 M20×1.5 D
MV1100/15 120 170 17 451 208 210 22 94 180 205 123 170 M20×1.5 D
MV1400/15 140 190 17 448 229 262 30 120 247 220 96 222 M25×1.5 D
MV1700/15 140 190 17 448 229 262 30 120 247 220 96 222 M25×1.5 D
MV2400/15 140 190 17 514 229 262 30 120 247 220 129 222 M25×1.5 D
MV2500/15 155 255 22 522 272 295 40 141 267 250 123 235 M25×1.5 D
MV3000/15 155 255 22 522 272 295 40 141 267 250 123 235 M32×1.5 D
MV3800/15 155 255 23.5 588 302 318 35 147 295 273 140 264 M32×1.5 D
MV4300/15 155 255 23.5 588 302 318 35 147 295 273 140 264 M32×1.5 D
MV5500/15 180 280 26 603 332 360 37 167 345 304 143 310 M32×1.5 D
MV7200/15 200 320 28 624 385 402 40 203 394 360 130 378 M32×1.5 D
MV9000/15 200 320 28 624 385 402 40 203 394 360 130 378 M32×1.5 D
MV10000/15 125 380 39 728 452 415 40 205 394 380 170 378 M32×1.5 E
MV11500/15 140 440 45 890 530 484 37 232 446 470 210 424 M32×1.5 E
MV14500/15 140 440 45 890 530 484 37 232 446 470 210 424 M32×1.5 E
ROTTA ROTTA
11 RottA 12
Model
Voltage Current Input power Force Weight Size
(V) A.Max(Y) (KW) (KN) (KG)
MV50/1 220/380 0.38 0.12 0.5 13.1 size30
MV100/1 220/380 0.42 0.12 1 13.8 size30
MV200/1 220/380 0.48 0.18 1.8 21.0 size40
MV300/1 220/380 0.67 0.35 3 29.1 size50
MV400/1 220/380 0.78 0.37 4 33.3 size50
MV500/1 220/380 1.2 0.55 5 36.5 size50
MV800/1 220/380 1.26 0.75 7.8 62.5 size60
MV1100/1 220/380 1.42 0.75 11 80.0 size60
MV1400/1 220/380 1.95 1 14 82.0 size60
MV1500/1 220/380 2 1 15 84.0 size60
MV1600/1 220/380 2.06 1.10 16 86.0 size60
MV1620/1 220/380 2.06 1.1 16 127.0 size70
MV2100/1 220/380 2.88 1.5 21 129.0 size70
MV2600/1 220/380 3.63 1.96 26 143.0 size75
MV3000/1 220/380 4.17 2.2 30 152.0 size75
MV3800/1 220/380 5.5 2.5 38 216.0 size80
MV4700/1 220/380 6.5 3.2 47 231.0 size80
MV5200/1 220/380 6.92 3.8 52 280.0 size85
MV6500/1 220/380 7.6 4.3 65 305 size85
MV8000/1 220/380 12.6 7.1 80 325 size85
MV9000/1 220/380 13.2 7.5 90 338 size85
MV10000/1 220/380 14 7.6 100 386 size90
MV13001/1 220/380 16.4 10 130 422 size90
MV15000/1 220/380 18 11 144 672 size105
MV17500/1 220/380 21 12 176 744 size105
MV19500/1 220/380 24 12 199 768 size105
MV22000/1 220/380 28 13.95 223 916 size110
MV25000/1 220/380 28 13.95 250 994 size110
Model A B ØG C D E F H I L M N Cable gland Fig
MV50/1 80 110 11 273 154 175 15 79 142 163 55 131 M20×1.5 C
90 125 11
MV100/1 80 110 11 303 154 175 15 79 142 163 70 131 M20×1.5 C

MV900/0.75 220/380 1.23 0.65 6 70 size60
MV1300/0.75 220/380 2.2 1.2 9 90 size70
MV2100/0.75 220/380 2.81 1.5 15 150 size75
MV3100/0.75 220/380 4.5 2 21 201 size80
MV3800/0.75 220/380 6 2.5 25 219 size80
MV4200/0.75 220/380 7.15 2.9 30 268 size85
MV5300/0.75 220/380 8 4 35 289 size85
MV6500/0.75 220/380 8.78 5 45 308 size85
MV10000/0.75 220/380 13.5 6.8 70 422 size90
Model A B ØG C D E F H I L M N Cable gland Fig
MV150/0.75 105 140 13 330 170 196 20 92 174 166 78 160 M20×1.5 D
MV250/0.75 120 170 17 391 208 210 22 96 185 192 97 170 M20×1.5 D
MV400/0.75 120 170 17 455 208 210 22 96 185 192 129 170 M20×1.5 D
MV650/0.75 140 190 17 446 230 260 26 124 240 218 112 222 M25×1.5 D
MV900/0.75 140 190 17 490 230 260 26 124 240 218 134 222 M25×1.5 D
MV1300/0.75 155 225 22 563 275 290 30 140 256 250 154 236 M25×1.5 D
MV2100/0.75 155 255 23.5 692 304 314 30 147 285 277 205 265 M32×1.5 D
MV3100/0.75 180 280 26 683 332 354 32 170 330 312 183 311 M32×1.5 D
MV3800/0.75 180 280 26 733 332 354 32 170 330 312 208 311 M32×1.5 D
MV4200/0.75 200 320 28 704 385 402 40 203 394 360 170 378 M32×1.5 D
MV5300/0.75 200 320 28 704 385 402 40 203 394 360 170 378 M32×1.5 D
MV6500/0.75 200 320 28 774 385 402 40 203 394 360 205 378 M32×1.5 D
MV10000/0.75 125 380 39 948 452 415 40 205 394 380 280 378 M32×1.5 E
ROTTA ROTTA